
Over 100 tours worldwide including:

.

Tour Fares Summer:Tour Fares Summer:
1  day ticket 

All lines
Seniors 65+, students 15 EUR

1  day ticket
All lines 18 EUR

 3  days
All lines 22 EUR

Children 7 - 17 years 7 EUR
Children under 7 years FREE
COMBO (sold 12.May – 31.August 2014)
2  days

All bus lines & Walking tour 1,5h 25 EUR
24h/48h/72h Tallinn Card
Free / According to the Price list of Tallinn Card / Tallinn Card 
does not include the Walking tour

Welcome to Tallinn Open Top Tours. Fully open top bus ensures 

that you have an unrivaled view of Tallinn and the best photo 

opportunities. During the tour you will pass most of Tallinn’s main 

sights. You can get on and off  the bus as often as you want at the bus 

stops along the route – ticket is valid one or three days. If it is raining, 

a sliding roof will protect you or free raincoats will be provided. 

Bienvenido al Tallinn Open Top Tours, un recorride turistico por la 

ciudad de Tallinn a bordo de autobuses deccuiertos de dos pesos. Ud. 

Podrá bajar de/subir a los autobuses todas las veces que desee en 

cualquiera de las diferentes paradas del trayecto: el billete será válido 

para 1 ó 3 días. Si llueve, estarán protegidos por el techo deslizante o 

se les proporcionarán impermeables de forma gratuita.

Tallinn Open Top Tours vous souhaite la bienvenue à une visite 

panoramique de Tallinn en bus à impériale découverte. Vous 

pouvez descendre du bus et le reprendre à n importe quel arrét 

sur le parcours, et ce autant de fois que vous le souhaitez; le billet 

est valable 1 ou 3 jours. En cas de pluie, des toits coulissants ou des 

manteaux de pluie gratuits sont fournis.

Wir heißen Sie herzlich bei Tallinn Open Top Tours willkommen. Bei 

unseren Stadtrundfahrten in Cabrio-Dobbeldeckerbussen können 

Sie fast alle Tallinner Sehenswürtigkeiten erleben. An den Haltestellen 

unserer Route können Sie beliebig oft aus-und zusteigen; die 

Fahrkarten sind 1 oder 3 Tage gültig. Die Führung erfolgt in acht 

Sprachen. Bei Regen werden Sie durch das Schiebedach geschützt 

oder erhalten kostenlos Regenmäntel.

Välkommen till Tallinn Open Top Tours. Vi erbjuder en sightseeingtur 

runt Tallinn med dubbeldäckadebussar utan tak. Du kan gå av och på 

så mycket du vill vid de olika hållplatserna längs färdvägen – biljetten 

är i kraft 1 eller 3 dagar. Guidning sker på åtta olika spräk. Om det 

regnar skyddas du av ett soltak eller så delar vi ut gratis regnrockar.

Tervetuloa Tallinn Open Top Toursille! Näet Tallinnan kaksikerroksisista 

avolinja-autoista. Pysähdymme matkan varrella useissa kohdissa, 

joten voit nousta pois ja takaisin niin monta kerta kuin haluat. Lippu 

on voimassa yksi ta kolme päivää. Selostus kahdeksalla eri kielellä. 

Jos sataa, on suojanasi suljettava katto tai sitten jaetaan ilmaiset 

sadetakit.

Добро пожаловать на обзорные экскурсии по Таллину на 

двухярусных автобусах с открытым верхом. Вы можете выйти из 

автобуса на любой остановке по всему маршруту так часто как 

пожелаете а затем продолжить экскурсию. Билеты действительны 

один день или три дня. В случае дождя будет использоваться 

сдвижная крыша или пассажирам будут бесплатно выданы 

непромокаемые плащи

Benvenuti a Tallinn Open Top Tours, una gita panoramica di Tallinn 

su pullmann a due piani scoperti. Potrete scendere e risalire tutte le 

volteche volete alle varie fermate; Il biglietto è valido 1 o più 3 giorni. 

Il commento al tour é disponibile in otto lingue. In caso di pioggia, 

il tetto apri e chiudi La manterrà asciutta e inoltre Le forniremo 

gratuitamente una mantella impermeabile.

If you see a bus that seems to be ahead of the listed timetable, it may be 

an extra service.

Si ve un autobus que parece adelantarse al horario,puede tratarse de un 

servicio adicional.

Si vous voyez un bus qui semble en avance sur l’horaire indiqué, cela 

peut être un bus supplémentaire.

Sollten Sie einen Bus der Tallinn Open Top Tours sehen, der außerhalb 

des offi  ziellen Fahrplanes fährt, handelt es sich um eine Sonderfahrt.

Om du ser en buss som förefaller att vara före den angivna tidtabellen 

kan det vara en extra tur.

Jos havaitset bussin, joka on edellä aikataulusta, se saattaa olla 

ylimääräinen vuoro.

Автобус, прибывший ранее расписания, скорее всего, представляет 

собой дополнительную услугу.

Se vede passare un pullman che non è indicato sull’orario o che è in 

anticipo rispetto alla tabella di Marcia, signifi ca che è una corsa speciale.

Important! Importante! Important! 
Wichtig! Viktigt! Tärkeää!! Attenzione!

Kadriorg Palace
STOP 3

Photo: Ain Avik

Swan Lake
STOP 3

Photo: Ain Avik

Russalka Monument
STOP 3

Photo: Steve Heap

Toompea Castle
STOP 6

Photo: Toomas Volmer

Nevsky Cathedral
STOP 6

Photo: Ain Avik

Song Festival Grounds

STOP 2

Photo: Tavi Greppk

Pirita Convent
STOP 5

Photo: Kaido Haagen

TV TOWER
STOP 7
Cafe & Restaurant Teletorn

Photo: Andres Ello

Maarjamäe Castle
STOP 4

Open Air Museum
STOP 3

Photo: Toomas Volmer

ZOO
STOP 5

Photo: Tavi Grepp

Seaplane Harbour
STOP 14

Sights to exploreSights to explore

Photos used in booklet are under copyright of Tallinn City Tourist Office & Convention Bureau

1818  

StopsStops
includingincluding

●  City Center - Mere pst.5
 (Russian Cultural Center)

●  Song Festival Grounds
●  Russalka Monument /

Kadriorg
●  Toompea (Old Town)
●  Seaplane Harbour Museum
●  TV Tower
●  Pirita 
●  Zoo 
●  Open Air Museum

May 2014

v

Commentary in 9 languages

www.citysightseeing.ee 

More sights • More routes • More value

Cabrio buses for warm weather

3 Routes3 Routes

Athens
Barcelona
Berlin
Brussels
Cape Town
Copenhagen
Frankfurt
Istanbul

Las Palmas
Lisbon
Los Angeles
Luxembourg
Malaga
Milan
Moscow
Munich

Naples
New York
Oslo
Paris
Potsdam
Rome
Reykjavik
San Francisco

Singapore
Stockholm
Seville
Wash DC English EspañolFrançais

Deutsch

Svensk Italiano

SuomiValitud väljumistel Русский

GET -20% DISCOUNT
on city sightseeing tour 

in Helsinki 
by showing this coupon 

(normal price 25 €)

Valid 12.5.-24.9.2014

www.stromma.fiDepartures daily from Senate Square

vvvvvvv

Cabrio buses for warm weather

TM

FREEFREE

More sights More sights •• More routes  More routes •• More value More value

Cabrio buses for warm weather



Cruise
Ship Pier

IMPORTANT !
For the security on the top deck:

Please remain seated. It is strictly 
forbidden to stand up whilst the bus is in 
motion. There are high voltage electrical 
wires above. Do not use the stairs whilst 
the bus is in motion. Do not lean over the 
guard rails on the upper deck. Parents, for 
the safety of your children, please make 
sure that these regulations are kept to.

4

22

66

88

1111

1414

44

88

33

55

8

712

13

30

32

33

To Pirita &

TV Tower

To Open 

Air Museum

55
29

31

77

2

99

55

44

22

1

14

13

7

17

2, 62, 6 66 9 10

12

10

2
11

4 5

2

34

12212
77

25

26

27

Places of interestPlaces of interest
1 Town Hall Square
2 Fat Margaret’s Tower
3 Viru Gates
4 St. John’s Church
5 Freedom Square
6 Kiek in de Kök Tower
7 Charle’s Church
8 St. Nicolas’ Church
9 Tall Hermann’s Tower

10 Toompea Castle
11 Alexander Nevsky Cathedral
12 Cathedral of Saint Mary the Virgin
13 Estonian Bank
14 Estonian National Opera
15 The Kadriorg Art Museum
16 KUMU Art Museum
17 Kadriorg Palace
18 Peter the Great’s Gottage

19 Swan Lake
20 The Russalka Monument
21 Song Festival Grounds
22 Methodist Church
23 Fire Station Building

24 Estonian Orthodox Church of St. 
Simeon and Prophetess Hanna

25 Towers Square
26 Museum of Occupation
27 St. Johns’ Almshouse Church
28 Maarjamäe Castle
29 Pirita Convent Ruins
30 Botanic Garden
31 TV Tower
32 Pirita Beach
33 Olympic Yachting Center
34 St. Olav Church
35 Rottermann´s Salt Storage Arts Centre

3

6

8

22

23

24
35

15

16

18

19

20

28

21

Town Hall 
Square 

11
1111

22

31010

Tel. (372) 6 558 328
www.citysightseeing.ee
info@citysightseeing.ee

Rosemarie OÜ
Pärnu mnt. 154
11317 Tallinn

Open Air Museum Line

Mere pst. 5 (in front of Russian Cultural Center) 12.05 13.25 15.25
Old town / Toompea (Open Air Museum direction) 12.10 13.30 15.30
Open Air Museum 12.33 13.53 15.53
Rocca al Mare Shopping Centre 12.35 13.55 15.55
Zoo 12.36 13.56 15.56
Old town / Toompea (Harbour direction) 12.53 14.12 16.12
City Harbour ABC-terminals 13.02 14.20 16.20
Cruise Ship Terminal 13.04 14.22 16.22

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88

Daily

1.05-30.09

MERE PST 5 / CITY CENTER - main 
stop in front of Russian Cultural Centre, close 
to Viru street - 100m from Viru Square in the 
direction of the harbour.

RADISSON BLU / SWISSOTEL - 
Buses stop ONLY on request at Tornimäe 
busstops both sides of the streets, red line 
into town and green out of center direction!

MAIN STOPMAIN STOP

Pirita & Historic Suburbs
Mere pst. 5 (in front of Russian Cultural Center) 11.00 12.30 14.15 16.20
Swissotel/Radisson BLU / Stops on request 11.06 12.35 14.20 16.25
Maarjamäe Castle 11.19 12.49 14.34 16.39
Pirita 11.24 12.54 14.39 16.44
Botanic Garden 11.30 13.00 14.45 16.50
TV Tower  /  Cafe & Restaurant 11.32 13.02 14.47 16.52
Pirita (to town) 11.39 13.09 14.54 16.59
Russalka Monument 11.46 13.16 15.01 17.06
City Harbour D-terminal (Tallink) 11.53 13.23 15.08 17.13
City Harbour ABC-terminals 11.58 13.28 15.13 17.18
City Harbour Cruise ship terminal 12.00 13.30 15.15 17.20
Seaplane Harbour Museum 12:08 13.38 15.23 17.28

11
22
44
55
66
77
88
1010
1111
12
13
14

Daily

1.05-30.09
1.06-31.08

Morning Departures 9am-12pm every 20-30 minutes 
The pickup stop for the ships arriving in the morning before 12.00 PM is located inside the restricted 
security zone of the harbor before the entrance gates (as seen from the ships). The drop-off stop 
during the day and pick-up stop after 12.00 PM for these ships is, due to security regulations of the 
port of Tallinn, located behind (outside) the entrance gates to the pier (as seen from the ships).

Cruise Stop information

NOTE: The route and timing are subject to traffi c, events and weather conditions

Historic Center & Old Town
Mere pst. 5 (in front of Russian Cultural Center) 10.30 11.30 12.15 12.50 13.40 14.40 15.50 17.00
Song Festival Grounds 10.41 11.41 12.26 13.01 13.51 14.51 16.01 17.11
Russalka Monument 10.43 11.43 12.28 13.03 13.53 14.53 16.03 17.13
City Harbour D-terminal (Tallink) 10.50 11.50 12.35 13.10 14.00 15.00 16.10 17.20
Swissotel/Radisson BLU 10.55 11.55 12.40 13.15 14.05 15.05 16.15 17.25
Old Town /Toompea Castle 11.06 12.06 12.51 13.26 14.16 15.16 16.26 17.34
City Harbour ABC-terminals 11.15 12.15 13.00 13.35 14.25 15.25 16.35 17.43
City Harbour Cruise ship terminal 11.17 12.17 13.02 13.37 14.27 15.27 16.37 17.45

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88

Only 
Saturdays 
1.06-31.08

Earlier and more frequent 
departures every 20-30 minutes, 
when cruise ships are in port

Daily

1.05-30.09

131313
1414141

nn
50
min

75
min

60
min

stttoooric CenteHHHisttttttttooooooric Cente

Ideal for cruise
passengers

33333

OOOpen AAAAAir MuseumOOOpenn AAAAir Museum

Good for
multi-day visitors

1.06-31.08


